CABINS

Price List

DESCRIPTION OF ITEM

EXPANDASTORE
2M Expandastore
3M Expandastore
4m Expandastore
Set/4 Levelling Feet
Set/4 Forklift Feet
1200mm Ramp
Locking Bar

Lifting Eye & Rod Set

INSULATED STORES
2M White / Green
3M White / Green
4M White / Green

EXPANDA KIOSK
3M Unit with Kiosk Hatch
4M Unit with Kiosk Hatch

EXPANDAKABIN

2.3M Expandakabin
3.3m Expandakabin
4.3m Expandakabin
Window Panel

Door Panel

Door Panel 1/2 Glazed
Double Doors (2.3m end only)
Full Height Glazed Door
Full Height Glazed Window
Electric Pack

EXPANDACHEM

2m Expandachem
3m Expandachem
4m Expandachem

EXPANDACOM

6m Expandacom

Window Guard

Door Panel

Window Panel

Double doors ( 2.3m end only)
Full Height Glazed Door

Full Height Glazed Window
Electric Pack

GUARD POST
1.2m x 1.2m Kiosk

BIKESTORE
Bikestore
Ramp

* Delivery is dependant on postcode.

PRICE

GALV PAINTED
£1,288.00 £1,442.00
£1,534.00 £1,727.00
£1,820.00 £2,048.00
£40.00
£57.00
£85.00
£60.00
£70.00

£2,015.00
£2,352.00
£2,726.00

£2,715.00
£3,020.00

£3,275.00

£4,007.00

£4,785.00
£300.00
£440.00
£500.00
£850.00
£650.00
£450.00
£275.00

£2,290.00
£2,800.00
£3,280.00

£5,485.00
£145.00
£375.00
£300.00
£500.00
£650.00
£450.00
£275.00

£2,800.00

£1,355.00
£85.00



