

## **Price List**

DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	PRICE
DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	PRICE

EXPANDASTORE  2M Expandastore  3M Expandastore  4m Expandastore  Set/4 Levelling Feet  Set/4 Forklift Feet  1200mm Ramp  Locking Bar  Lifting Eye & Rod Set	GALV £1,288.00 £1,534.00 £1,820.00	£1,727.00
INSULATED STORES 2M White / Green 3M White / Green 4M White / Green		£2,015.00 £2,352.00 £2,726.00
EXPANDA KIOSK 3M Unit with Kiosk Hatch 4M Unit with Kiosk Hatch		£2,715.00 £3,020.00
EXPANDAKABIN  2.3M Expandakabin  3.3m Expandakabin  4.3m Expandakabin  Window Panel Door Panel Door Panel 1/2 Glazed Double Doors (2.3m end only) Full Height Glazed Door Full Height Glazed Window Electric Pack  EXPANDACHEM  2m Expandachem		£3,275.00 £4,007.00 £4,785.00 £300.00 £440.00 £500.00 £650.00 £450.00 £275.00
3m Expandachem 4m Expandachem		£2,800.00 £3,280.00
EXPANDACOM  6m Expandacom  Window Guard  Door Panel  Window Panel  Double doors ( 2.3m end only)  Full Height Glazed Door  Full Height Glazed Window  Electric Pack		£5,485.00 £145.00 £375.00 £300.00 £500.00 £650.00 £450.00 £275.00
GUARD POST 1.2m x 1.2m Kiosk		£2,800.00
BIKESTORE Bikestore Ramp		£1,355.00 £85.00

 $<sup>^{</sup>st}$  Delivery is dependant on postcode.